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Bowmen of Malgrave     
Moonlight 2005 Results     
      

First Name Family Name Score Hits 10's Club
      
Ladies Senior Recurve      
      
Yvonne
Eve
Julie
Liege
Dawn
Emma
Yissane
Marion
J
Joan
Helen
Janet
Carron
Joy
Tracy

Wade
Line
Stock
Beschoren
Tolson
Ramsey
Coughlin
Saville
Hughes
Gower
Oddy
Clarke
Brown
Cushing
Moule

316
299
298
283
271
253
249
249
226
209
202
196
186
146
120

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
35
33
30
30

12
7
4
5
6
3
3
1
2
3
1
2
1
0
0

Burntwood
Abbey
West Essex
Black Stag
West Essex
Grays
Grays
Ardleigh
Grays
Southend
West Essex
Burntwood
RTAC
West Essex
RTAC

 

 

First Name Family Name Score Hits 10's Club
      
Ladies Senior Compound      
      
Marion Wonfor 319 36 4 Southend
Jenny Stroud 315 36 11 RTAC
      
      
Ladies Junior Recurve      
      
Emily Reader 256 36 1 RTAC
Jessica Tolson  219 33 3 West Essex
      

 

 

First Name Family Name Score Hits 10's Club
     
Gents Senior Recurve     
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Harry
Martin
Tony
Peter
Roger
Willum
Ray
Terry
Alan
K
Keith
Ray
Paul
John
Pat
George
Graham
John
Dave
Sid
Jason
Mike
Arthur
Tim
Phil
Ray
Dennis
Simon
Simon
Chris
Kevin
Keith
Brian
Roy
Albert
Peter
Mike
Paul

 

Martin
Skinner
Bovis
Walker
Hammond
Line
Sullivan
Riddick
Gladwin
Hughes
Willett
Coughlin
West
Moule
O'Doherty
Brown
Ross
Neal
Masser
Exley
Robertson
Leonard
Steele
Smith
Lees
Hobart
Saville
Clarke
Stock
Bovis
Unwin
Darvill
Pendle
Cushing
Fenton
Willet
Gower
Hollingsworth

 

333
323
319
317
316
312
304
302
301
301
299
299
296
292
291
289
287
285
280
277
272
267
254
253
250
249
244
236
228
219
217
207
206
168
160
148
130
110

 

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
36
36
35
33
34
35
30
27
31
29
20

 

12
8

10
10
8
9
5

10
8
4
7
4
9
8
6
4
3
4
2
6
4
5
1
0
0
1
3
2
2
0
2
2
1
2
0
1
0
1

 

Abbey
Chelmsford
West Essex
Burntwood
West Essex
Abbey
West Essex
Grays
West Essex
Grays
RTAC
Grays
RTAC
RTAC
Abbey
Ardleigh
RTAC
Black Stag
Mayflower
West Essex
Burntwood
Mayflower
Racketts
Southend
RTAC
West Essex
Ardleigh
Burntwood
West Essex
West Essex
RTAC
Pilgrim
West Essex
West Essex
Ardleigh
West Essex
Southend
Southend

 

 

First Name Family Name Score Hits 10's Club
      
Gents Senior Longbow      
      
Paul Whiteman 217 35 0 Black Stag
John Wilson 143 24 1 RTAC
Alan Mockett 122 27 0 Abbey
George Dye 70 21 0 Grays
      
      
Gents Senior Compound      
      
Mitch Vaughan 337 36 16 Mayflower
Les Bell 293 36 2 Southend
Harry Shaw 276 36 3 Southend
      
      

 

First Name Family Name Score Hits 10's Club

     
Junior Boy Recurve     
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Paul
John
Luke
Dane
Ben
Robert
Matthew
Kieran
Joe
Chris
Jonathon
Caius
 

Lees
Guyton
Willett
Bennett
Brown
Wade
Bovis
Ross
Exley
Lowe
Bar
Ajiz
 

322
316
291
290
247
236
225
204
198
181
116
21

 

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
34
26
6
 

10
8
6
1
3
1
1
1
1
0
2
0
 

RTAC
RTAC
RTAC
RTAC
RTAC
Burntwood
West Essex
RTAC
West Essex
Ardleigh
West Essex
Grays
 

      

 

First Name Family Name  

  

Married Couples

Willum
Eve

 
Ray
Yissane

K
J

Julie
Simon

Marion
Dennis

Ray
Helen

Simon
Janet

John
Tracy

Joan
Mike

Roy
Joy

 

Line 312 Abbey
Line 299

611

Coughlin 299 Grays
Coughlin 249

548

Hughes 301 Grays
Hughes 226

527

Stock 298 West Essex
Stock 228

526

Saville 249 Ardleigh
Saville 244

493

Hobart 249 West Essex
Oddy 202

451

Clarke 236 Burntwood
Clarke 196

432

Moule 292 RTAC
Moule 120

412

Gower 209 Southend
Gower 130

339

Cushing 168 West Essex
Cushing 146

314
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